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AMANUEL, NEBIL
BARTA, BRANDON DEAN 
BUSSEY, TASHIA LATOYA 
CONNER, SHANI RENEE
COX, SIMONE JANEA
GAINES, JACQUELINE MITCHELL 
HARDING, HELEN FRAN 
HOGAN, ANNA CLARK
JONES JR, ALONZO
LORD, ALEXIS CHASITY 
MALONE, JESSICA ANN 
NEWMAN III, GEORGE EARL 
PARKS, JEDAJAH ANTIONETTE 
PAULING, JAZMINE NICHOLE 
STONEY, ADENN URKIZA 
TAYLOR, JOSHUA DAVID 
ULRICH, JASON JOHN 11
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Defendant Offense(s) Prosecutor Defense AttorneyJail Days

1
BUSSEY, TASHIA LATOYA

2025CR0472

Term: MARCH TERM

1.) POSSESSION OF A SCHEDULE I CONTROLLED
SUBSTANCE
2.) POSSESSION OF A SCHEDULE I CONTROLLED
SUBSTANCE
3.) POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE

None None

2
NEWMAN III, GEORGE EARL

2025CR0877

Term: MARCH TERM

1.) POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
2.) DRIVING ON SUSPENDED, CANCELED, OR REVOKED
REGISTRATION

None None

3
CONNER, SHANI RENEE

2025CR1109

Term:

1.) CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY IN THE SECOND
DEGREE

None None

4
PARKS, JEDAJAH ANTIONETTE

2025CR1134

Term: SEPTEMBER TERM

1.) POSSESSION OF A SCHEDULE I CONTROLLED
SUBSTANCE

None None

5
HOGAN, ANNA CLARK

2025CR1138

Term: SEPTEMBER TERM

1.) POSSESSION OF A SCHEDULE IV CONTROLLED
SUBSTANCE

None TONY  HOWARD
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6
STONEY, ADENN URKIZA

2025CR1141

Term: SEPTEMBER TERM

1.) TERRORISTIC THREATS None KATRELL  NASH

7
MALONE, JESSICA ANN

2025CR1142

Term: SEPTEMBER TERM

1.) AGGRAVATED ASSAULT, FAMILY VIOLENCE
2.) CRIMINAL TRESPASS

None TONY  HOWARD

8
TAYLOR, JOSHUA DAVID

2025CR1149

Term: SEPTEMBER TERM

1.) POSSESSION OF A SCHEDULE II CONTROLLED
SUBSTANCE WITH INTENT TO DISTRIBUTE
2.) TURN SIGNAL VIOLATION

None None

9
BARTA, BRANDON DEAN

2025CR1170

Term: SEPTEMBER TERM

1.) POSSESSION OF A SCHEDULE I CONTROLLED
SUBSTANCE

None None

10
AMANUEL, NEBIL 

2025CR1173

Term: SEPTEMBER TERM

1.) THEFT BY DECEPTION - FELONY None None
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1.) POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
2.) POSSESSION OF FIREARM DURING COMMISSION OF A
FELONY

None HUNTER  ALEXANDER

11
HARDING, HELEN FRAN 

2025CR1180

Term: SEPTEMBER TERM

ULRICH, JASON JOHN 

2025CR1180

Term: SEPTEMBER TERM

1.) POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
2.) POSSESSION OF FIREARM DURING COMMISSION OF A
FELONY
3.) DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED
4.) TAILLIGHT VIOLATION

None VICTOR  MIRELES

12
GAINES, JACQUELINE MITCHELL

2025CR1181

Term: SEPTEMBER TERM

1.) THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING - FELONY None TONY  HOWARD

13
LORD, ALEXIS CHASITY

2025CR1187

Term: SEPTEMBER TERM

1.) AGGRAVATED ASSAULT, FAMILY VIOLENCE
2.) POSSESSION OF A KNIFE DURING COMMISSION OF A
FELONY
3.) CRUELTY TO CHILDREN IN THE THIRD DEGREE

None RICARDO  BRAVO

14
COX, SIMONE JANEA 

2025CR1189

Term: SEPTEMBER TERM

1.) TRADING  WITH INMATES
2.) BRIBERY
3.) VIOLATION OF OATH BY PUBLIC OFFICER

None TONY  HOWARD
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1.) TRAFFICKING IN ILLEGAL DRUGS
4.) POSSESSION OF MARIJUANA WITH INTENT TO
DISTRIBUTE
5.) POSSESSION OF FIREARM DURING COMMISSION OF A
FELONY

None None
15
PAULING, JAZMINE NICHOLE 

2025CR1191

Term: SEPTEMBER TERM

JONES JR, ALONZO 

2025CR1191

Term: SEPTEMBER TERM

1.) TRAFFICKING IN ILLEGAL DRUGS
2.) POSSESSION OF COCAINE WITH INTENT TO
DISTRIBUTE
3.) POSSESSION OF A SCHEDULE II CONTROLLED
SUBSTANCE WITH INTENT TO DISTRIBUTE
4.) POSSESSION OF MARIJUANA WITH INTENT TO
DISTRIBUTE
5.) POSSESSION OF FIREARM DURING COMMISSION OF A
FELONY

None None
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